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NAME OF PRODUCER

Sabesingh Danna

Mannu Mangilal

Balu Nathu

Prakash Damor

Pangu Sattu

Fundi Machar

Kantilal

Mukesh Jamsingh

Jagan Singh

Dilip

Than Singh

Smt. Keena Meda

Smt. Pushpa Dohare

Mohan Bhabor

Kalsingh Wakhla

Sunil Damor

Nan Singh

Dinesh

Anguri

ADDRESS

Village Samoi, Block Ranapur

Village Samoi, Block Ranapur

Village Samoi, Block Ranapur

Village Tikdi Jodi, Block Ranapur

Village Mordundiya, Block Ranapur

Village Kokavad, Block Rama

Village Golabadi, Block Rama

Village Rotla, Block Rama

Village Narwali, Block Rama

Village Narwali, Block Rama

Village Narwali, Block Rama

Village Mandal, Block Jhabua

Village Antareliya, Block Jhabua

Village Narwaliya, Block Jhabua

Village Dhekalbadi, Block Jhabua

Huda Maruti Nagar, Block Jhabua

Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua

Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua

Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua
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INDIA BRAND EQUITY FOUNDATION

PHONE No.

7024326658
9893980138
8085913550
9630990608
6262905993
9340766133

6268598123
8269956867
8719860945
9424521308
9425971393

6263130053

7869929527
8817924126

9630666575
8085526735
7225934452
9589680809

9009082478



Contact List of Kadaknath Meat Producers
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Contact Details of DIC of Jhabua

Shri Virevdra Iskya

NAME OF PRODUCER
Nitoo

Paskel Gundiya

Danraj Solanki

Veersingh Thandar

Chhatar Singh Bhuriya

Babu Rathore

Resham

Fatiya Kaana

Dinesh Damor

Sanjay Nathiya

Vinod Meda

Raju Bamaniya

Smt. Sugana Mukesh Parmar

Ditu Baberiya

07392 - 243659

ADDRESS
Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua

Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua
Village Meghnagar, Block Meghnagar
Village Chhota Guda, Block Meghnagar
Village Thathaniya, Block Meghnagar
Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar
Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar
Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar
Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar
Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar
Village Rundipada, Block Thandla
Village Sutreti, Block Thandla

Village Mathmath, Block Petlawad

Village Bamaniya, Block Petlawad

gmijha@nic.in

PHONE No.
9516386817

9926249479

744110021

8827635715

9893997616

7898404866

8305677341

7805040498

7389006416

7024292571

7999340208

8319844297

9340767259

8770859211
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