



Contact List of Kadaknath Meat Producers

	S. No.	NAME OF PRODUCER	ADDRESS	PHONE No.
	1	Sabesingh Danna	Village Samoi, Block Ranapur	7024326658
4	2	Mannu Mangilal	Village Samoi, Block Ranapur	9893980138
	3	Balu Nathu	Village Samoi, Block Ranapur	8085913550
	4	Prakash Damor	Village Tikdi Jodi, Block Ranapur	9630990608
2	5	Pangu Sattu	Village Mordundiya, Block Ranapur	6262905993
	6	Fundi Machar	Village Kokavad, Block Rama	9340766133
	7	Kantilal	Village Golabadi, Block Rama	6268598123
	8	Mukesh Jamsingh	Village Rotla, Block Rama	8269956867
	9	Jagan Singh	Village Narwali, Block Rama	8719860945
3	10	Dilip	Village Narwali, Block Rama	9424521308
	11	Than Singh	Village Narwali, Block Rama	9425971393
6	12.	Smt. Keena Meda	Village Mandal, Block Jhabua	6263130053
6	13	Smt. Pushpa Dohare	Village Antareliya, Block Jhabua	7869929527
	14	Mohan Bhabor	Village Narwaliya, Block Jhabua	8817924126
	15	Kalsingh Wakhla	Village Dhekalbadi, Block Jhabua	9630666575
	16	Sunil Damor	Huda Maruti Nagar, Block Jhabua	8085526735
	17	Nan Singh	Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua	7225934452
	18	Dinesh	Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua	9589680809
	19	Anguri	Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua	9009082478





Contact List of Kadaknath Meat Producers

	S. No.	NAME OF PRODUCER	ADDRESS	PHONE No.
	20	Nitoo	Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua	9516386817
4	21	Paskel Gundiya	Village Nawinapada, Block Jhabua	9926249479
7	22	Danraj Solanki	Village Meghnagar, Block Meghnagar	7441100211
2	23	Veersingh Thandar	Village Chhota Guda, Block Meghnagar	8827635715
	24	Chhatar Singh Bhuriya	Village Thathaniya, Block Meghnagar	9893997616
	25	Babu Rathore	Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar	7898404866
2	26	Resham	Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar	8305677341
	27	Fatiya Kaana	Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar	7805040498
	28	Dinesh Damor	Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar	7389006416
2	29	Sanjay Nathiya	Village Hathyadeli, Block Meghnagar	7024292571
	30	Vinod Meda	Village Rundipada, Block Thandla	7999340208
9	31	Raju Bamaniya	Village Sutreti, Block Thandla	8319844297
	32	Smt. Sugana Mukesh Parmar	Village Mathmath, Block Petlawad	9340767259
9	33	Ditu Baberiya	Village Bamaniya, Block Petlawad	8770859211

Contact Details of DIC of Jhabua

Shri Virevdra Iskya 07392 - 243659 gmijha@nic.in